
 

Girls’ High School & College, Prayagraj 
Pre-Primary Final Term 2022-2023 

Time Table  

GRADED 

 

 

Day Date Nursery LKG UKG 

Tuesday 14-02-2023 
Eng. Recitation, 

Eng. Recognition & 
Eng. Phonetics  

Eng. Reading & 
Recitation  

Eng. Reading & 
Recitation  

Thursday 16-02-2023 
Eng. Conversation  

& G.K. 
Story Narration & 

Conversation  
G.K. & Value 

Education 

Friday  17-02-2023 
Value Education, 
Eng. Dictation &  

Value Education & 
E.V.S. 

Nature Study 

Monday 20-02-2023 
Hindi Recitation, 

Hindi Recognition & 
Hindi Dictation 

Hindi Reading & 
Recitation  

Hindi Reading & 
Recitation  

Tuesday 21-02-2023 
Maths Recognition, 
Maths Counting & 
Maths Dictation  

Hindi Writing &  
Spl. Dictation  

Hindi Writing & 
Spl. Dictation  

Wednesday 22-02-2023 Pattern Writing 
Eng. Writing &  
Spl. Dictation  

Eng. Writing & 
Spl. Dictation  

Thursday 23-02-2023 Art  Art Art 

Friday 24-02-2023 Craft  Craft  Craft  

 

 

Timing: 09:00am to 10:30am 

SUBJECTIVE  

Day Date Nursery LKG UKG 

Monday 27-02-2023 English English English 

Tuesday 28-02-2023 Hindi Hindi Hindi 

Wednesday 01-03-2023 Maths  Maths  Maths  

Thursday 02-03-2023 Activity Activity E.V.S. 

 

 

Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius 

       Principal  


